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1
309 AASEF AL HAITHAM
05/11/2014 Grey S.M.A.MAGIC ONE x PIADINA by MARAJJ (US)

Owner: HAITHAM MOHAMED SAEED BINFRAISH ALKINDI (United Arab Emirates)
Breeder: HAITHAM MOHAMED SAEED BINFRAISH ALKINDI (United Arab
Emirates)

 

TYPE 19 19.5 19 57.5
H&N 18.5 19 18.5 56
B&T 18 18 18 54
LEGS 15.5 16 16 47.5
MOVE 19.5 19.5 19.5 58.5

SCORE: 91.17   90.5 92 91

2
298 AJ ARSAN
06/01/2016 Chestnut AJ PORTOFINO x AJ ASSALA by PS ANDIAMO

Owner: ALI ABDALLA SULAIMAN BINZAYED ALMAKHZOUMI
Breeder: AHMED HAMAD MUSABEH KHALFAN ALMUSAFRI

 

TYPE 19.5 19.5 19 58
H&N 19.25 19 19 57.25
B&T 18 18 17.5 53.5
LEGS 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5
MOVE 19.5 19 19.5 58

SCORE: 91.08   91.75 91 90.5

3
300 D RANNAN
05/01/2016 Grey WADEE AL SHAQAB (US) x JUMILLA by THEE APPRENTICE

Owner: AL NOOR ARABIAN HORSE STUD
Breeder: DUBAI ARABIAN HORSE STUD (United Arab Emirates)

 

TYPE 19 19.5 19.5 58
H&N 18.75 19.25 19 57
B&T 17.5 18 18 53.5
LEGS 16 15.5 16 47.5
MOVE 19 19 19 57

SCORE: 91.00 WON BY TYPE   90.2591.25 91.5

4
305 MOGEB ATHBAH
19/03/2015 Grey FADI AL SHAQAB x SADEEM ATHBAH by MARWAN AL SHAQAB

Owner: MOHAMED AHMED ABDULLATIF AHMED AL ALI
Breeder: ATHBAH STUD, SAUDI ARABIA

 

TYPE 19 19 19.5 57.5
H&N 19 19 19 57
B&T 18 18 18 54
LEGS 16 15.5 16 47.5
MOVE 19 19 19 57

SCORE: 91.00   91 90.5 91.5

5
306 SUQRAT AL ZOBAIR
08/03/2015 Bay MARAJJ (US) x HCE MAGDONNA by AB MAGNUM

Owner: YOUSEF ABDULLA FADHLY
Breeder: SHEIKH ABDULLA BIN MOHAMMED ALI ALTHANI (United Arab
Emirates)

 

TYPE 19 19.5 19 57.5
H&N 18.5 19.25 19 56.75
B&T 17.5 18 18 53.5
LEGS 16 16 15.5 47.5
MOVE 19 19 19 57

SCORE: 90.75   90 91.75 90.5

6
310 D GHALI
04/11/2014 Bay RFI FARID (BR) x JUMILLA by THEE APPRENTICE

Owner: AHMED RASHED AHMED ALI ALHANTOOBI
Breeder: DUBAI ARABIAN HORSE STUD (United Arab Emirates)

 

TYPE 19 19 19 57
H&N 18.75 18.75 18.5 56
B&T 17.5 18 17.5 53
LEGS 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5
MOVE 20 19.5 20 59.5

SCORE: 90.67 WON BY MOVE   90.7590.75 90.5
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7
299 AL ABTER
05/01/2016 Chestnut RFI FARID (BR) x AL PATRA by IMPERIAL MASHHAR

Owner: MOHAMED MOBARAK MOHAMED JUMAH HAMMOUDI
Breeder: H. H. SHEIKHA MARIAM BINT SULTAN BIN AHMED ALQASSEMI

 

TYPE 19 19 19 57
H&N 18.75 18.75 19 56.5
B&T 18 18 17.5 53.5
LEGS 15.5 16 16 47.5
MOVE 19 19 19.5 57.5

SCORE: 90.67   90.2590.75 91

8
308 SQ AL NATO
17/12/2014 Bay RFI FARID (BR) x PARYSADA PS by MARWAN AL SHAQAB

Owner: RASHID SAIF SAEED HAMMAD ALZAABI
Breeder: RASHID SAIF SAEED HAMMAD ALZAABI

 

TYPE 19 19 19 57
H&N 19 19 19 57
B&T 17.5 18 17.5 53
LEGS 15.5 16 16 47.5
MOVE 18.5 19 19 56.5

SCORE: 90.33   89.5 91 90.5

9
301 DARGHAM AL HAWAJER
02/01/2016 Bay EMERALD J (BE) x GHARSHOUB AL HAWAJER by AMES
CHARISMA
Owner: AMRO MOHSEN HUSSEIN HUSSEIN
Breeder: DR. GHANEM MOHAMED OBAID ALHAJRI (United Arab Emirates)

 

TYPE 19 19.5 19 57.5
H&N 18.75 18.75 18.75 56.25
B&T 17.5 18 18 53.5
LEGS 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5
MOVE 19 19 19 57

SCORE: 90.25 WON BY TYPE   89.7590.7590.25

10
304 RAK ALWALEED
24/09/2015 Bay AL SAEEDI x MASHHOURA AL ZOBAIR by ALZEER AL RAYYAN

Owner: RAS AL KHAIMAH ARABIAN HORSE STUD
Breeder: AHMED MOHAMED JAAFAR MOHAMED ABDULLA ALZAABI

 

TYPE 19 19 19 57
H&N 18.5 19 18.75 56.25
B&T 18.5 18 18 54.5
LEGS 15.5 15.5 15 46
MOVE 19 19 19 57

SCORE: 90.25   90.5 90.5 89.75

11
302 ES EMTIYAZ
12/12/2015 Bay KANZ ALBIDAYER (AE) x DELILAH BHF by DENALI BHF

Owner: SHEIKH ABDULLA BIN MAJID ALQASSEMI
Breeder: SHEIKH ABDULLA BIN MAJID ALQASSEMI

 

TYPE 19 19 19 57
H&N 18.75 18.75 18.5 56
B&T 17.5 18 18 53.5
LEGS 15.5 16 15.5 47
MOVE 19 19 19 57

SCORE: 90.17 WON BY JUDGE   89.7590.75 90

12
307 BABILON MS
07/02/2015 Grey ALFABIA BABILON x ABHA NOUBA by KHIDAR

Owner: JUMAH MOHAMMED HAMDI BIN HAMDI ALSHEMEILI
Breeder: MANDARA ARABIAN HORSE STUD

 

TYPE 19 19 19 57
H&N 19 18.75 18.75 56.5
B&T 17.5 18 18 53.5
LEGS 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5
MOVE 19.5 18.5 19 57

SCORE: 90.17   90.5 89.7590.25
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13
297 BURKAN ALSEIAR
20/01/2016 Grey SHANGHAI EA (ES) x BELLA VERSACE DH by VERSACE

Owner: ALSEIAR ARABIAN HORSE STUD
Breeder: Ajman Stud - HH Sheikh Ammar Bin Humaid Al Nuaimi (ARE)

 

TYPE 19 19 18.5 56.5
H&N 18.75 19 18.5 56.25
B&T 18 18 18 54
LEGS 15.5 15.5 16 47
MOVE 19 18.5 18.5 56

SCORE: 89.92   90.25 90 89.5

14
311 D ERSHAD
24/10/2014 Chestnut ALEXANDER CCA (US) x ECHATARINA by ECHO
MAGNIFFICOO
Owner: AHMED KHATEM ABDULLA KHATEM ALKAABI
Breeder: DUBAI ARABIAN HORSE STUD (United Arab Emirates)

 

TYPE 18.5 19 19 56.5
H&N 18.5 18.75 18.5 55.75
B&T 17.5 18 17.5 53
LEGS 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5
MOVE 19 19 19 57

SCORE: 89.58   89 90.25 89.5

15
296 AJ NAHEL
13/11/2016 Bay AJ MARDAN x NASTYA OS by MARAJJ (US)

Owner: TAREK SAADALDEEN CHAABAN (United Arab Emirates)
Breeder: Ajman Stud - HH Sheikh Ammar Bin Humaid Al Nuaimi (ARE)

 

TYPE 19 19 18.5 56.5
H&N 19 18.75 18.75 56.5
B&T 18 18 17.5 53.5
LEGS 15 15.5 15 45.5
MOVE 18.5 19 18 55.5

SCORE: 89.17   89.5 90.2587.75

303 ANTAR AL HAMIDIYA
05/11/2015 Grey SHANGHAI EA (ES) x THE PRINCESS OF EGYPT by ORAYAN

Owner: MOHAMMED EISSA KHALIFA BUSHEHAB ALSUWAIDI
Breeder: Ajman Stud - HH Sheikh Ammar Bin Humaid Al Nuaimi (ARE)

 

TYPE
HEAD
NECK
B&T
LEGS
MOVE

ABSENT   
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